
Maggiora 06 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 225 ACCORNERO BONIPERTI V.1:57.040
Migliore

1 1:58.646 + 01.606 10:15:17.804  45,817

2 2:26.883 + 29.843 10:17:44.687  37,009

3 1:57.040 --------- 10:19:41.727  46,446

4 2:30.813 + 33.773 10:22:12.540  36,045

5 1:57.701 + 00.661 10:24:10.241  46,185

6 2:32.723 + 35.683 10:26:42.964  35,594

 Po. 2 - # 629 DIMASI L. + 00.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.740 --------- 10:15:28.105  46,170

2 2:44.838 + 47.098 10:18:12.943  32,978

3 1:58.886 + 01.146 10:20:11.829  45,724

4 2:33.009 + 35.269 10:22:44.838  35,527

 Po. 3 - # 266 TRAVAINI A. + 01.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.369 + 01.362 10:14:22.445  45,161

2 2:01.148 + 02.141 10:16:23.593  44,871

3 2:10.592 + 11.585 10:18:34.185  41,626

4 1:59.007 --------- 10:20:33.192  45,678

5 2:01.108 + 02.101 10:22:34.300  44,886

6 2:27.070 + 28.063 10:25:01.370  36,962

7 2:01.037 + 02.030 10:27:02.407  44,912

 Po. 4 - # 129 ZARA E. + 03.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.035 + 02.621 10:13:46.996  44,183

2 2:12.938 + 12.524 10:15:59.934  40,891

3 2:00.414 --------- 10:18:00.348  45,144

4 2:20.145 + 19.731 10:20:20.493  38,788

5 2:17.671 + 17.257 10:22:38.164  39,485

6 2:01.126 + 00.712 10:24:39.290  44,879

7 2:17.427 + 17.013 10:26:56.717  39,556

 Po. 5 - # 68 RAINOLDI M. + 04.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.506 + 02.630 10:13:39.318  43,661

2 2:04.157 + 02.281 10:15:43.475  43,783

3 2:02.921 + 01.045 10:17:46.396  44,224

4 2:03.188 + 01.312 10:19:49.584  44,128

5 2:01.876 --------- 10:21:51.460  44,603

6 2:08.305 + 06.429 10:23:59.765  42,368

7 2:20.823 + 18.947 10:26:20.588  38,602

8 2:01.975 + 00.099 10:28:22.563  44,567

 Po. 6 - # 259 FORADINI A. + 04.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.460 + 04.562 10:17:06.904  42,986

2 2:05.134 + 03.236 10:19:12.038  43,441

3 4:04.145 + 2:02.247 10:23:16.183  22,265

4 2:01.898 --------- 10:25:18.081  44,595

5 2:53.229 + 51.331 10:28:11.310  31,380

 Po. 7 - # 517 FASANO U. + 06.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.102 + 06.047 10:14:28.102  42,106

2 2:08.572 + 05.517 10:16:36.674  42,280

3 2:08.566 + 05.511 10:18:45.240  42,282

4 2:06.642 + 03.587 10:20:51.882  42,924

5 2:06.947 + 03.892 10:22:58.829  42,821

6 3:24.194 + 1:21.139 10:26:23.023  26,622

7 2:03.055 --------- 10:28:26.078  44,175

 Po. 8 - # 735 PICCOLO T. + 06.721
Diff. Primo

1 4:20.296 + 2:16.535 10:16:30.672  20,884

2 2:12.528 + 08.767 10:18:43.200  41,018

3 2:05.055 + 01.294 10:20:48.255  43,469

4 2:06.763 + 03.002 10:22:55.018  42,883

5 2:03.761 --------- 10:24:58.779  43,923

6 2:38.716 + 34.955 10:27:37.495  34,250

 Po. 9 - # 999 GALLO G. + 07.552
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.428 + 08.836 10:19:22.795  40,741

2 2:04.592 --------- 10:21:27.387  43,630

3 2:58.039 + 53.447 10:24:25.426  30,533

4 2:14.594 + 10.002 10:26:40.020  40,388

 Po. 10 - # 187 DI LORENZO A. + 08.752
Diff. Primo

1 4:42.524 + 2:36.732 10:17:29.167  19,241

2 2:09.239 + 03.447 10:19:38.406  42,062

3 2:05.792 --------- 10:21:44.198  43,214

4 2:12.531 + 06.739 10:23:56.729  41,017

5 2:06.567 + 00.775 10:26:03.296  42,950

6 2:28.972 + 23.180 10:28:32.268  36,490

 Po. 11 - # 10 GILARDO A. + 09.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.334 --------- 10:14:19.984  43,029

2 2:07.048 + 00.714 10:16:27.032  42,787

3 2:08.730 + 02.396 10:18:35.762  42,228

4 6:29.222 + 4:22.888 10:25:04.984  13,966

5 2:09.086 + 02.752 10:27:14.070  42,111

 Po. 12 - # 680 BARBONI G. + 11.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.892 + 00.748 10:14:13.114  42,175

2 2:10.980 + 02.836 10:16:24.094  41,503

3 2:31.646 + 23.502 10:18:55.740  35,847

4 2:08.503 + 00.359 10:21:04.243  42,303

5 2:20.461 + 12.317 10:23:24.704  38,701

6 2:08.144 --------- 10:25:32.848  42,421

7 2:08.812 + 00.668 10:27:41.660  42,201

 Po. 13 - # 261 CINARDI A. + 11.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.609 + 00.428 10:14:46.544  42,268

2 2:08.181 --------- 10:16:54.725  42,409

3 2:10.016 + 01.835 10:19:04.741  41,810

4 2:08.599 + 00.418 10:21:13.340  42,271

5 2:09.876 + 01.695 10:23:23.216  41,855

6 2:11.283 + 03.102 10:25:34.499  41,407

7 2:10.135 + 01.954 10:27:44.634  41,772

 Po. 14 - # 247 GONELLA M. + 11.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.788 + 05.602 10:15:09.138  40,631

2 2:10.301 + 02.115 10:17:19.439  41,719

3 2:14.631 + 06.445 10:19:34.070  40,377

4 4:13.064 + 2:04.878 10:23:47.134  21,481

5 2:11.927 + 03.741 10:25:59.061  41,205

6 2:08.186 --------- 10:28:07.247  42,407

 Po. 15 - # 420 PIREDDA E. + 11.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.707 + 01.165 10:13:46.429  41,910

2 2:19.954 + 11.412 10:16:06.383  38,841

3 2:09.948 + 01.406 10:18:16.331  41,832

4 2:08.542 --------- 10:20:24.873  42,290

5 2:35.228 + 26.686 10:23:00.101  35,019

6 3:22.729 + 1:14.187 10:26:22.830  26,814

7 2:15.649 + 07.107 10:28:38.479  40,074

Fastest lap: 1:57.040
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 Po. 16 - # 94 PONZONE J. + 12.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.658 + 04.904 10:15:20.607  40,369

2 2:13.236 + 03.482 10:17:33.843  40,800

3 4:53.385 + 2:43.631 10:22:27.228  18,529

4 2:54.646 + 44.892 10:25:21.874  31,126

5 2:09.754 --------- 10:27:31.628  41,895

 Po. 17 - # 24 ROVELLO A. + 13.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.901 + 22.860 10:15:58.888  35,552

2 2:10.448 + 00.407 10:18:09.336  41,672

3 5:40.684 + 3:30.643 10:23:50.020  15,956

4 2:43.431 + 33.390 10:26:33.451  33,262

5 2:10.041 --------- 10:28:43.492  41,802

 Po. 18 - # 120 POSSENTI M. + 13.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.305 + 11.582 10:14:09.798  38,200

2 2:10.723 --------- 10:16:20.521  41,584

3 2:48.901 + 38.178 10:19:09.422  32,185

4 2:29.573 + 18.850 10:21:38.995  36,343

5 2:28.075 + 17.352 10:24:07.070  36,711

6 2:13.179 + 02.456 10:26:20.249  40,817

7 2:50.909 + 40.186 10:29:11.158  31,806

 Po. 19 - # 189 GUIDETTI M. + 14.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.595 + 04.885 10:16:13.900  39,796

2 2:13.775 + 02.065 10:18:27.675  40,635

3 2:11.710 --------- 10:20:39.385  41,272

4 2:16.124 + 04.414 10:22:55.509  39,934

5 2:15.559 + 03.849 10:25:11.068  40,101

6 2:46.411 + 34.701 10:27:57.479  32,666

 Po. 20 - # 998 NICOLA J. + 16.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.759 + 01.101 10:14:45.403  40,339

2 2:28.432 + 14.774 10:17:13.835  36,623

3 2:13.658 --------- 10:19:27.493  40,671

4 2:29.595 + 15.937 10:21:57.088  36,338

5 2:17.878 + 04.220 10:24:14.966  39,426

6 2:15.243 + 01.585 10:26:30.209  40,194

7 2:28.701 + 15.043 10:28:58.910  36,557

 Po. 21 - # 27 ROSSINI F. + 16.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.760 + 00.815 10:14:38.904  40,338

2 2:13.945 --------- 10:16:52.849  40,584

3 5:29.165 + 3:15.220 10:22:22.014  16,515

4 2:24.579 + 10.634 10:24:46.593  37,599

5 2:17.532 + 03.587 10:27:04.125  39,525

 Po. 22 - # 822 BARNINI M. + 18.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.546 + 00.282 10:14:31.562  40,104

2 2:15.264 --------- 10:16:46.826  40,188

3 2:17.234 + 01.970 10:19:04.060  39,611

4 2:27.466 + 12.202 10:21:31.526  36,863

5 2:25.919 + 10.655 10:23:57.445  37,254

6 2:19.952 + 04.688 10:26:17.397  38,842

7 2:27.662 + 12.398 10:28:45.059  36,814

 Po. 23 - # 19 NARDI G. + 20.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.090 + 01.908 10:15:43.868  39,083

2 2:18.843 + 01.661 10:18:02.711  39,152

3 2:17.307 + 00.125 10:20:20.018  39,590

4 2:21.281 + 04.099 10:22:41.299  38,477

4 2:21.281 + 04.099 10:22:41.299  0,000

5 2:17.182 --------- 10:24:58.787  39,626

6 2:19.096 + 01.914 10:27:17.883  39,081

 Po. 24 - # 661 RESTELLI A. + 20.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.245 + 01.427 10:14:27.163  39,039

2 2:17.818 --------- 10:16:44.981  39,443

3 2:18.053 + 00.235 10:19:03.034  39,376

4 2:19.771 + 01.953 10:21:22.805  38,892

5 2:59.239 + 41.421 10:24:22.044  30,328

6 2:38.170 + 20.352 10:27:00.214  34,368

 Po. 25 - # 2 COSTA F. + 23.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.766 + 02.706 10:15:32.483  38,076

2 2:21.490 + 01.430 10:17:53.973  38,420

3 2:21.828 + 01.768 10:20:15.801  38,328

4 2:21.898 + 01.838 10:22:37.699  38,309

5 2:20.060 --------- 10:24:57.759  38,812

6 2:22.877 + 02.817 10:27:20.636  38,047

 Po. 26 - # 77 FORNELLI G. + 23.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.793 + 05.202 10:15:20.855  37,286

2 2:20.955 + 00.364 10:17:41.810  38,565

3 2:22.271 + 01.680 10:20:04.081  38,209

4 2:20.591 --------- 10:22:24.672  38,665

5 2:28.359 + 07.768 10:24:53.031  36,641

6 2:34.766 + 14.175 10:27:27.797  35,124

 Po. 27 - # 577 BUSOLIN C. + 29.894
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.934 --------- 10:16:12.115  36,996

2 2:27.567 + 00.633 10:18:39.682  36,838

3 2:32.041 + 05.107 10:21:11.723  35,754

4 2:27.750 + 00.816 10:23:39.473  36,792

5 2:32.159 + 05.225 10:26:11.632  35,726

6 2:37.508 + 10.574 10:28:49.140  34,513

 Po. 28 - # 282 BERTONE A. + 31.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.167 + 03.180 10:16:27.832  35,724

2 2:31.981 + 02.994 10:18:59.813  35,768

3 2:32.557 + 03.570 10:21:32.370  35,633

4 2:30.465 + 01.478 10:24:02.835  36,128

5 2:30.938 + 01.951 10:26:33.773  36,015

6 2:28.987 --------- 10:29:02.760  36,486

 Po. 29 - # 235 ROMEO J. + 39.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.285 --------- 10:16:21.573  34,783

2 2:37.199 + 00.914 10:18:58.772  34,580

3 2:39.556 + 03.271 10:21:38.328  34,070

4 2:44.721 + 08.436 10:24:23.049  33,001

5 2:44.527 + 08.242 10:27:07.576  33,040

Fastest lap: 1:57.040
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